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Women / 3 / L3 S3 Mid
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lily Kieffer125
LaFleurs Largo

9.300 9.100 9.8009.450 37.650
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Campbell108
LaFleurs Largo

9.200 9.250 9.0009.050 36.500
3 1 3 4 2 

2 

Lillian Condra110
LaFleurs Largo

9.250 8.300 9.3008.550 35.400
2 4 5 2T 3T

3T

Navi Lowe127
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 8.200 8.9009.300 35.400
6 5T 2 5T 3T

3T

Emma Crawford167
Southern Starz

8.900 8.200 9.3008.450 34.850
7 5T 6 2T 5 

5 

Giselle Widener219
North Port

9.050 8.000 8.9008.750 34.700
5 8 4 5T 6 

6 

Kylie Smalley144
LaFleurs Largo

9.100 9.150 8.1508.050 34.450
4 2 8 8 7 

7 

Georgia Pike172
Southern Starz

8.200 8.100 8.8508.350 33.500
8 7 7 7 8 

8 
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gia Hafner118
LaFleurs Largo

9.650 9.300 9.4009.500 37.850
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Isabella Ngo137
LaFleurs Largo

8.950 8.850 9.5509.400 36.750
6 2 2 1 2 

2 

Cadence McCarthy188
Angels

9.350 8.450 9.2009.100 36.100
4 5 4 5 3 

3 

Julianne Levey191
Angels

9.500 8.800 9.3508.300 35.950
3 3 8 3 4 

4 

Mia Hernandez193
Angels

9.550 8.400 9.3008.650 35.900
2 6T 6 4 5 

5 

Leah Chifulini205
North Port

8.700 7.900 9.0009.200 34.800
8T 8 3 7 6 

6 

Liat Egosi194
Angels

9.150 8.550 9.0507.900 34.650
5 4 9 6 7 

7 

Arwen Bradley106
LaFleurs Largo

8.700 8.400 8.2008.950 34.250
8T 6T 5 9 8 

8 

Landry Treese176
Southern Starz

8.800 7.800 8.6508.450 33.700
7 9 7 8 9 

9 
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Molly Pope192
Angels

9.350 9.300 9.2509.000 36.900
1 1 3 2T 1 

1 

Colbie Miller170
Southern Starz

9.050 8.600 9.0509.450 36.150
3T 4 1 4 2 

2 

Emery Neyer136
LaFleurs Largo

8.850 9.000 8.8008.850 35.500
6 2 4T 7 3 

3 

Giulianna Spence148
LaFleurs Largo

8.800 8.650 9.4008.600 35.450
7 3 6 1 4 

4 

Finleigh Henry-DeBell124
LaFleurs Largo

9.100 8.300 8.8509.050 35.300
2 6 2 5T 5 

5 

Makayla Martin129
LaFleurs Largo

9.050 8.150 8.8508.400 34.450
3T 7 7 5T 6 

6 

Demetra Servos141
LaFleurs Largo

8.600 8.350 9.2508.200 34.400
8 5 8 2T 7 

7 

Aliyah Sweat149
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 7.500 8.5008.850 33.750
5 8 4T 8 8 

8 
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AARank

Juliana Wolfe159
LaFleurs Largo

9.700 9.600 9.6509.600 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Smalley143
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 9.450 9.4509.250 37.150
5T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Theodora Servos142
LaFleurs Largo

9.000 9.100 9.4009.100 36.600
5T 4 4T 3 3 

3 

Giuliana Hack117
LaFleurs Largo

8.800 9.200 9.1009.350 36.450
9T 3 2 4 4 

4 

Adriana Sheridan215
North Port

9.050 8.500 9.0009.100 35.650
3T 7 4T 6 5 

5 

Olivia Travaglini187
Angels

9.100 7.900 9.0509.000 35.050
2 9 6* 5 6T

6T

Lyla English-Wikoff113
LaFleurs Largo

8.700 8.700 8.6509.000 35.050
11 6 6* 8 6T

6T

Haley Fulmer Reynolds189
Angels

9.050 8.800 8.4508.650 34.950
3T 5 10 10 8 

8 

Allison Weisler216
North Port

8.900 7.800 8.7008.750 34.150
7 10 8T 7 9 

9 

Claire McGonigal211
North Port

8.850 8.100 8.3508.300 33.600
8 8 11 11 10T

10T

Ellie Andreis166
Southern Starz

8.800 7.500 8.5508.750 33.600
9T 11 8T 9 10T

10T
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Layla Pickard138
LaFleurs Largo

9.600 9.650 9.3509.600 38.200
1 2 3T 4T 1 

1 

Lane Lucas128
LaFleurs Largo

9.200 9.700 9.4009.600 37.900
3 1 3T 3 2T

2T

Chloe Armstrong101
LaFleurs Largo

9.500 9.500 9.3509.550 37.900
2 3 5 4T 2T

2T

Ava Weatherilt156
LaFleurs Largo

9.150 9.300 9.5009.650 37.600
4 4 2 1T 4 

4 

Saige Griffin116
LaFleurs Largo

8.600 9.100 9.1509.700 36.550
9 7 1 8 5 

5 

Olivia Messer190
Angels

8.900 9.150 9.3009.050 36.400
6T 6 7 6 6 

6 

Zoe Crowder168
Southern Starz

8.850 8.650 9.5008.700 35.700
8 8 8 1T 7 

7 

Mackenzie Tucker151
LaFleurs Largo

8.900 9.200 9.0008.500 35.600
6T 5 10 9 8 

8 

Ella Savchenko214
North Port

9.000 8.000 9.2009.150 35.350
5 9T 6 7 9 

9 

Hannah Hughes207
North Port

0.000 8.000 0.0008.550 16.550
10 9T 9 10 10 

10 
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